
Gloucester Campus

Shuttle 
Schedule

Monday – Friday

Rowan University
Shuttle Stop #5

Robinson/James Hall

7:20 a.m. 7:45 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

8:20 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

12:20 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

Arrives at
RCSJ Gloucester Campus

Lot D

Departs
RCSJ Gloucester Campus

Lot D

The Shuttle drops off and picks up at the Bus Stop Enclosure in RCSJ Parking Lot D

Contact Info: 
Vicky Franks-Hogan 

 856-464-5237
RCSJ Security 

 856-681-6287

Shuttle Requests After 5:00 pm:
Students who need a shuttle for activities such as tutoring, study 
groups, club events, etc., need to contact Vicky Franks-Hogan for  
prior approval and coordination with security.  
For shuttle concerns after 5:00 p.m., please contact RCSJ Security.

Schedule subject to change
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PLEASE NOTE: The RCSJ shuttle is available for Rowan Choice students ONLY.


