



The Shuttle drops off and picks up at the Bus Stop Enclosure in RCSJ Parking Lot D

PLEASE NOTE: The RCSJ shuttle is available for Rowan Choice students ONLY.

Rowan University Shuttle Stop #5 Robinson/James Hall	Arrives at RCSJ Gloucester Campus Lot D	Departs RCSJ Gloucester Campus Lot D
7:20 a.m.	7:45 a.m.	7:50 a.m.
8:20 a.m.	8:45 a.m.	8:50 a.m.
9:20 a.m.	9:45 a.m.	9:50 a.m.
10:20 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	10:50 a.m.
11:20 a.m.	11:45 a.m.	11:50 a.m.
12:20 p.m.	12:45 p.m.	12:50 p.m.
1:20 p.m.	1:45 p.m.	1:50 p.m.
2:20 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	2:50 p.m.
3:20 p.m.	3:45 p.m.	3:50 p.m.
4:20 p.m. Schedule subject to change	4:45 p.m.	4:50 p.m.

Shuttle Requests After 5:00 pm:

Students who need a shuttle for activities such as tutoring, study groups, club events, etc., need to contact Vicky Franks-Hogan for prior approval and coordination with security.

For shuttle concerns after 5:00 p.m., please contact RCSJ Security.

Contact Info: Vicky Franks-Hogan 856-464-5237 RCSJ Security 856-681-6287